RESULTATS, 3 SEPTEMBRE 2019

Rang N° paire
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1
10
106
105

110
109
101
102

103
107
108

104

Joueurs

Eugéne Pasquier
Yveline Donnet
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Anne Monney-Terrapon
Michelle Deliege
Gertrude Deillon
Monica Sévere
Marcienne Progin
Maryse Mudry
Monique Tinguely
Rachel de Raemy
Christiane Savoy
Lucia Agazzi
Sylvie Eugster
Danielle Cosandey
Philippe Lévy
Marcelle Grossenbacher
Ursula Mossu
Monique Bovey

Isabelle Meyer

Anne Kaelin Crittin
Farideh Hank
Francoise Nandzik
Sylvia Pulver
Anne-Lise Romanens
Denise Thalmann
Sergio Sévere
Marie-José Schmid
Arianne Baeriswyl
Heinz Fuhrer
Edith Beck
Isabelle Python
Anne-Marie De Mont
Heinz Beck
Marie-Francoise Waeber
Edy Crittin
Marianne Vonlanthen
Marita Enderli
Mario Strickler
Heidi Fuhrer

MP
315.0
257.0
248.0
247.0
237.0
232.0
231.0
225.0
220.0
211.0
207.0
203.0
200.0
195.0
195.0
191.0
187.0
182.0
170.0
167.0

%
72.92
59.49
57.41
57.18
54.86
53.70
53.47
52.08
50.93
48.84
47.92
46.99
46.30
45.14
45.14
44.21
43.29
42.13
39.35
38.66
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/106
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/105
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/110
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/109
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/101
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/102
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/103
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/107
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/108
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/09/03/pair/104
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